Low-Voltage, Precision, Single/Dual/Triple/
Quad-Voltage μP Supervisors
MAX16132–MAX16135
 19-8708; Rev 26; 10/24
© 2024 Analog Devices, Inc.  All rights reserved.  Trademarks and registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
General Description
The MAX16132–MAX16135 are low-voltage, ±1%
accurate, single, dual, triple, and quad-voltage μP

Quad-Voltage μP Supervisors
www.analog.com  Analog Devices | 24
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER TEMP RANGE PIN-PACKAGE
MAX16132B11A/V+T -40°C to +125°C 8 SOT23
MAX16132B33A+T -40°C to +125°C 8 SOT23
MAX16132B33F/V+T -40°C to +125°C 8 SOT23
MAX16132E33B/V+T -40°C to +125°C 8 SOT23
MAX16132F04E/V+T -40°C to +125°C 8 SOT23
MAX16132F33G/V+T -40°C to +125°C 8 SOT23
MAX16132G04D+T -40°C to +125°C 8 SOT23
MAX16132G04D/V+T -40°C to +125°C 8 SOT23
MAX16132H10B+T -40°C to +125°C 8 SOT23
MAX16132H10B/V+T -40°C to +125°C 8 SOT23
MAX16133AEG/V+T -40ºC to +125ºC 8 SOT23
MAX16133BFM+T -40°C to +125°C 8 SOT23
MAX16133BFM/V+T -40°C to +125°C 8 SOT23
MAX16133BHA+T -40°C to +125°C 8 SOT23
MAX16133EEM/V+T -40°C to +125°C 8 SOT23
MAX16133FQP/V+T -40°C to +125°C 8 SOT23
MAX16133HPB/V+ -40°C to +125°C 8 SOT23
MAX16133HPB+T -40°C to +125°C 8 SOT23
MAX16133HIB/V+T -40°C to +125°C 8 SOT23
MAX16133LFM/V+T -40°C to +125°C 8 SOT23
MAX16133LFM+T -40°C to +125°C 8 SOT23
MAX16134ERO/V+T -40°C to +125°C 8 SOT23
MAX16134ESC+T -40°C to +125°C 8 SOT23
MAX16134MLG+T -40°C to +125°C 8 SOT23
MAX16134NKQ/V+T -40°C to +125°C 8 SOT23
MAX16134QAA+T -40°C to +125°C 8 SOT23
MAX16134QLA+T -40°C to +125°C 8 SOT23
MAX16135ATI+T -40°C to +125°C 8 SOT23
MAX16135GQS/V+T -40°C to +125°C 8 SOT23
MAX16135HRB+T -40°C to +125°C 8 SOT23
MAX16135HRB/V+T -40°C to +125°C 8 SOT23
MAX16135HRR/V+T -40°C to +125°C 8 SOT23
+ Denotes a lead(Pb)-free/RoHS-compliant package.
T = Tape and reel.
/V denotes an automotive qualified part.
Note: See the Selector Guide for Reset Timeout Period, Nominal Input Voltages, and Hysteresis/Tolerance options.
MAX16132–MAX16135  Low-Voltage, Precision, Single/Dual/Triple/
Quad-Voltage μP Supervisors
Revision History
REVISION
NUMBER